
MERIDIAN MANITOBA CUP 7 GS U12

WOMEN  GIANT SLALOM

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Sunday  3/16/2025 Start Time 5:00 / 5:00

MASD

MASD

ASESSIPPI SKI RESORT

Technical Data

Race Information Run 1

Jury

Technical Delegate EBy, Rob CAN

Referee Allen, Glenn CAN

Chief of Race JEkat, Alexander CAN

Course Name ROLLER COASTER

Start Altitude 552m

Finish Altitude 435m

Vertical Drop 117m

Homologation Number 97471010

Course Setter

Gates/Turning Gates 16/16

Start Time 5:00

 

Gates/Turning Gates 16/15

Start Time 5:00

Number of Competitors: 38, Number of NOCs: 2, List: NAT2519.TXT,   Applied Penalty  366.22 F=1010

Race Information Run 2

Course Setter

Rank  Bib ACA Code Name   YB Club NAT       Run 1       Run 2       Total     Diff.   Points

1  43  81631 JEKAT, Sophia 2007 WAR CAN 27.22 (1) 27.20 (1) 54.42     0.00

2  54  93666 SCHWARZ, Laura 2008 SUMMI CAN 28.09 (2) 28.19 (3) 56.28 1.86    34.52

3  52  81027 KINGDON, Tia 2007 ASESS CAN 29.10 (5) 27.98 (2) 57.08 2.66    49.37

4  53  91370 RENDER, Chloe 2010 SUMMI CAN 28.85 (3) 28.46 (4) 57.31 2.89    53.64

5  49  115282 BOERCHERS, Everleigh 2010 WAR CAN 29.19 (6) 28.58 (5) 57.77 3.35    62.17

6  55  89812 REMPEL, Ava 2011 WAR CAN 28.93 (4) 29.03 (6) 57.96 3.54    65.70

7  50  91367 ROBINSON, Amy 2010 SUMMI CAN 29.30 (7) 29.65 (7) 58.95 4.53    84.07

8  56  102664 JEKAT, Charlotte 2013 WAR CAN 30.47 (9) 29.73 (8) 1:00.20 5.78   107.27

9  48  106155 FARMER, Bree 2011 WAR CAN 30.25 (8) 30.06 (10) 1:00.31 5.89   109.31

10  45  94296 RUMANCIK, Eden 2012 QUAPP CAN 30.73 (10) 30.00 (9) 1:00.73 6.31   117.11

11  60  91403 TOUSIGNANT, Alexa 2010 ASESS CAN 30.95 (11) 31.07 (12) 1:02.02 7.60   141.05

12  74 WOODALL, ALYSSA, 2009 BWP USSA 31.69 (13) 30.87 (11) 1:02.56 8.14   151.07

13  59  93694 KINGDON, Laurel 2011 ASESS CAN 31.19 (12) 31.47 (14) 1:02.66 8.24   152.93

14  47  93695 SIMARD, Ocyëlle 2011 ASESS CAN 31.78 (14) 31.35 (13) 1:03.13 8.71   161.65

15  44  117453 SAQUET, Sophie 2011 WESTM CAN 31.86 (16) 31.49 (15) 1:03.35 8.93   165.74

16  46  106156 FARMER, Claire 2013 WAR CAN 31.84 (15) 32.01 (18) 1:03.85 9.43   175.01

17  61  78304 KIEFER, Mira 2007 QUAPP CAN 32.33 (17) 31.94 (17) 1:04.27 9.85   182.81

18  58  106154 KOSS, Sienna 2013 WAR CAN 32.57 (18) 32.20 (19) 1:04.77 10.35   192.09

19  76  94300 KIEFER, Tamia 2010 QUAPP CAN 33.77 (20) 31.74 (16) 1:05.51 11.09  205.82

20  57  78317 RUMANCIK, Addison 2007 QUAPP CAN 33.18 (19) 33.23 (23) 1:06.41 11.99  222.53

21  65  121490 WATT, Rossi 2010 ASESS CAN 33.88 (21) 32.65 (20) 1:06.53 12.11  224.75

22  62  118186 EWATSKI, Nevyn 2013 WAR CAN 34.13 (22) 32.88 (22) 1:07.01 12.59   233.66

23  69  122435 EASTER, Tayla 2010 ASESS CAN 34.16 (23) 33.83 (24) 1:07.99 13.57   251.85

24  72 PEDIE, BROOKLUNN 2013 BWP USSA 34.33 (24) 33.85 (25) 1:08.18 13.76   255.38

25  64  110515 COLOSIMO, Isabella 2013 WAR CAN 34.50 (26) 33.93 (26) 1:08.43 14.01   260.02

26  77 BLOCK, AUDRINA 2013 BWP USSA 35.77 (27) 32.73 (21) 1:08.50 14.08   261.32

27  73  123922 NOVAK, Aniston 2011 ASESS CAN 36.47 (28) 34.29 (27) 1:10.76 16.34   303.26

28  66  110510 TOUSIGNANT, Daenerys 2013 ASESS CAN 37.35 (30) 36.02 (28) 1:13.37 18.95   351.70

29  63  109844 MILNE, Breea 2012 QUAPP CAN 37.18 (29) 37.16 (30) 1:14.34 19.92   369.70

30  78  124264 WESELOWSKI, Holly 2014 SUMMI CAN 39.61 (33) 36.86 (29) 1:16.47 22.05   409.23

31  70  117447 BARLOW, Melody 2013 ASESS CAN 39.87 (34) 37.44 (31) 1:17.31 22.89   424.82

32  68  110507 JOHNSON, Zoe 2013 ASESS CAN 38.71 (31) 38.90 (33) 1:17.61 23.19   430.39

33  79  125433 HARDER, Sadie 2012 WAR CAN 38.94 (32) 38.68 (32) 1:17.62 23.20   430.58

34  80  124657 WALKER, Jaelyn 2014 SUMMI CAN 45.42 (36) 43.65 (34) 1:29.07 34.65   643.08
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MERIDIAN MANITOBA CUP 7 GS U12

WOMEN  GIANT SLALOM

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Sunday  3/16/2025 Start Time 5:00 / 5:00

MASD

MASD

ASESSIPPI SKI RESORT

Rank  Bib ACA Code Name   YB Club NAT       Run 1       Run 2       Total     Diff.   Points

35  75  124265 EASTER, Teagan 2013 ASESS CAN 44.98 (35) 44.66 (35) 1:29.64 35.22   653.66

36  71  123924 WALLER, Adlee 2014 ASESS CAN 51.35 (37) 45.35 (36) 1:36.70 42.28   784.69

NOT PERMITTED TO START 1st RUN

DID NOT START 1st RUN:   1 competitor

 51  88474 RUMANCIK, Jade 2010 QUAPP CAN

DID NOT FINISH 1st RUN

DISQUALIFIED 1st RUN

NOT PERMITTED TO START 2nd RUN

DID NOT START 2nd RUN

DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN:   1 competitor

 67  123821 DAI, Qingfan (Aurora) 2013 WAR CAN 34.49 (25) DNF

DISQUALIFIED 2nd RUN

EBy, Rob             (CAN)  ___________________________________________

Technical Delegate:

Forerunners

Run 1:

Run 2:

A - 

A - 

C - 

C - 

B - 

B - 

Conditions on course

SUNNY Snow: FIRM Temperature - Start: -7C / 19F Temperature - Finish: 0C / 32F

Legend:

YB     Year of Birth
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